
 2017 Seven Lakes Boys Soccer Schedule

Dates Varsity Location Time JV Orange Location Time JV BLUE Location Time

Dec. 30 (Sat) Langham Creek Scimmages LCHS TBD Langham Creek Scrimmages TBD Langham Creek Scrimmages TBD

Jan. 1 (Mon) Alief Taylor 7Lakes 3:30 Alief Taylor 7Lakes 1:30 Alief Taylor 7Lakes 12:00

Jan. 4 (Thurs) MOJO SC- Summer Creek 7Lakes 3:00 MOJO SC- Stratford Cinco Ranch 12:00pm Summer Creek 7Lakes 1:00

Jan. 5(Fri) MOJO SC- SA Reagan Legacy 7:00 MOJO SC- North Shore Legacy 5:00 Clements Clements 4:30

Jan. 6 (Sat) MOJO SC- Memorial 7Lakes 3:30 MOJO SC-  Memorial 7Lakes 1:30

Jan. 9 (Tues) Ridge Point Ridge Point 4:30

Jan. 11 (Thur) Aggieland- Midway Tiger Stadium 3:00

Jan. 12 (Fri) Aggieland- Porter Veterans Park 8:00 Bridgeland Langham Creek 12:45

Cypress Falls Cypress Falls 5:30

Jan. 13 (Sat) Aggieland- Clements Tiger Stadium 4:00 Westside Cypress Falls 10:15am **Jersey Village Veterans (Sailor) 3:00

Cy Park Pridgeon 5:45 **A&M Consolidated Veterans (Sailor) 4:00

**Waller Veterans (Sailor) 7:00

Jan. 18 (Thur) Cy Woods Legacy 7:00 Cy Woods Legacy 5:00

Jan. 23 (Tues) Cy Ranch 7Lakes 7:30 Cy Ranch 7Lakes 5:30 Cy Ranch SLHS 4:00

Jan. 26 (Fri) Klein Collins Rhodes 7:30 Klein Collins Rhodes 5:45 Klein Collins Rhodes 4:30

Jan. 31(Wed)  Tompkins 7Lakes 7:30 Paetow 7Lakes 5:45 Paetow 7Lakes 4:30

Feb. 3 (Sat) Jesuit Jesuit 12:45

Feb. 6 (Tues) Katy 7Lakes 7:30 Katy 7Lakes 5:45 Katy 7Lakes 4:30

Feb. 9 (Fri) Taylor Taylor 7:30 Paetow Paetow 5:45 Paetow Paetow 4:30

Feb. 13 (Tues) Cinco Ranch 7Lakes 7:30 Cinco Ranch 7Lakes 5:45 Cinco Ranch 7Lakes 4:30

Feb. 16 (Fri) Mayde Creek Legacy 7:30 Mayde Creek Legacy 5:45 Mayde Creek Legacy 4:30

Feb. 20 (Tues) Morton Ranch Morton Ranch 7:30 Morton Ranch Morton Ranch 5:45 Morton Ranch Morton Ranch 4:30

Feb. 23 (Fri) Tompkins Tompkins 7:30 Tompkins Tompkins 5:45 Tompkins Tompkins 4:30

Feb. 27 (Tues) Jesuit 7Lakes 7:30 Jesuit 7Lakes 5:45 Jesuit 7Lakes 4:30

Mar. 2 (Fri) Katy Katy 7:30 Paetow Paetow 5:45 Paetow Paetow 4:30

Mar. 6 (Tues) Taylor 7Lakes 7:30 Taylor 7Lakes 5:45 Taylor 7Lakes 4:30

Mar. 9 (Fri) Cinco Ranch Cinco Ranch 7:30 Cinco Ranch Cinco Ranch 5:45 Cinco Ranch Cinco Ranch 4:30

Mar. 20 (Tues) Mayde Creek Legacy 7:30 Mayde Creek Legacy 5:45 Mayde Creek Legacy 4:30

Mar. 23 (Fri) *Morton Ranch 7Lakes 7:30 Morton Ranch 7Lakes 5:45 Morton Ranch 7Lakes 4:30

Mar. 29-31 Bi- District 

April 2-3 Area Championships

April 5-7 Regional Quarterfinals ** Mini Games- 20 Min Halves with 5 Min Halftime

April 13-14 Regional Tournament * Senior Night

April 18-21 State Tournament

BOLD- Home Games

Senior Night- Morton Ranch 3/23

District Schedule 

Pre-District

Playoffs


